
accessories



While you can’t wrap your new Liana in cotton wool, you can help

to ensure it remains in tip-top condition with this protection pack.

a. Weathershield (4) 83905-54G00

b. Bonnet Protector 990AA-00313-001

c. Headlight Guards 990AA-00113-001

d. Carpet Floor Mats (Full Set 4) 99000-990YR-163

e. First Aid Kit (Large) 990AA-02010-003

Mud, dirty feet, loose stones. The unavoidable, and the perfect

protection job for this additional kit.

a. Body Side Protection Moulding 99000-990YC-676

b. Mud Spats (Full Set 4) 999000-99056-9BF/R

c. Rear Cargo Mat 99000-990YR-167

d. Emergency Tool Kit 990AA-02010-004
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In StyleIn Vogue

Escape

For a touch of extra class do up the details inside your new

Liana with these subtle additions.

a. Instrument Cover (Bright) 99000-990AB-344

b. Chrome Door Lock Knobs 99000-99079-200

c. Door Sill Guards 99000-990AB-350

Liana’s good looks don’t stop on the inside. Outside additions can

also inject an extra element of style and protection.

a. Rear Hatch Protection Mould 99000-990AB-351

b. Grill Overlay 99000-990YC-682

c. Chrome Exhaust Tip 99000-99069-407

d. Rear Centre Spoiler 99000-99056-S99

Leave behind the rat race and your worries with the full

escape kit and caboodle.

a. Roof Rack 99000-990YT-014

b. Fog Lamp Set 99000-990YZ-024

c. First Aid Kit (Large) 990AA-02010-003
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accessories

Accessory Part Number

1. Weathershield, Full Set (4) 83905-54G00

2. Bonnet Protector 990AA-00313-001

3. Headlight Guards, Full Set (4) 990AA-00113-001

4. Fog Lamp Kit 99000-990YZ-024

5. Rear Centre Spoiler (Unprimed) 99000-99056-S99

6. Bumper Protection Kit, Full Set (4) 99000-990YC-677

7. Roof Rack 99000-990YT-014

8. Chrome Exhaust Tip 99000-99069-407

9. Grill Overlay Bright 99000-990YC-682

10. Rear Hatch Moulding 99000-990AB-351

11. Body Side Protection Moulding 99000-990YC-676

12. Mud Spats, Front 99000-99056-9BF

13. Mud Spats, Rear 99000-99056-9BR

14. Door Sill Guards 99000-990AB-350

15. Instrument Cover 99000-990AB-344

16. Leather Gear Shift Knob (Manual Only) 99000-99070-N11

17. Chrome Door Lock Knobs 99000-99079-200

18. Centre Armrest 99000-990YC-686

19. Rear Cargo Mat 99000-990YR-167

20. Floor Mats, Full Set (4) 99000-990YR-163

21. Tow Bar Standard (1200kg) 99000-990YV-027

22. Emergency Tool Kit 28 Piece 990AA-02010-004

23. First Aid Kit Small 990AA-02010-002

24. First Aid Kit Large 990AA-02010-003

1.

5.

2.

6. 8.

14. 15.

16.

17.

18.

19. 20.

9.

10.

21.

12. & 13.11.

7.

3. 4.

22.

23.

24.

All photos appearing in this brochure were shot on roads designed for vehicle use and with the specific permission of the relevant authorities. Standard and optional equipment availability may vary for individual markets.
Please enquire at your dealer, as specifications and illustrations may refer to models not available in your region. SUZUKI MOTOR CORPORATION reserves the right to change, without notice, prices, colours, materials,
equipment, specifications and models, and also to discontinue models.

Part no. 99999-LIANA/A-001


